
Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

Team 4 Bye 3  - 8 4 4 - 2 1 9 - 7 4

11 - 10 2 6 - 7 5 Team 10 Bye 3 - 11 5

2 - 9 3 5 - 1 6 8 - 5 3 6 - 1 6

Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

10 - 8 1 6 - 2 4 3 - 6 1 Team 2 Bye

5 - 3 2 1 - 9 5 8 - 9 2 5 - 4 5

Team 7 Bye 4 - 11 6 7 - 10 3 11 - 1 6

Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

11 - 9 1 10 - 5 4 1 - 7 1 4 - 9 4

4 - 7 2 Team 6 Bye 2 - 11 2 10 - 3 5

3 - 1 3 8 - 2 6 6 - 8 3 Team 5 Bye

Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

Team 3 Bye 7 - 11 4 11 - 8 1 2 - 3 4

1 - 8 2 9 - 6 5 Team 9 Bye 4 - 1 5

10 - 4 3 2 - 5 6 5 - 7 3 10 - 6 6

Seniors Mixed Curling Schedule - Fall 2024

All Games are at 10 am

Tuesday  Oct 15 Thursday  Oct 17

Tuesday Nov 5 Thursday  Nov 7

Tuesday  Oct 22 Thursday Oct 24

Tuesday  Oct 29 Thursday Oct 31



Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

7 - 3 1 8 - 4 4 6 - 4 1 Team 8 Bye

9 - 5 2 2 - 10 5 7 - 2 2 11 - 5 5

Team 1 Bye 11 - 6 6 9 - 3 3 1 - 10 6

Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

9 - 10 1 5 - 6 4

3 - 4 2 Team 11 Bye

1 - 2 3 7 - 8 6

Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

5 - 1 1 3 - 8 4 Team 10 Bye 9 - 7 4

11 - 10 2 6 - 7 5 6 - 1 2 3 - 11 5

2 - 9 3 Team 4 Bye 8 - 5 3 4 - 2 6

Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

10 - 8 1 6 - 2 4 3 - 6 1 11 - 1 4

Team 7 Bye 1 - 9 5 8 - 9 2 5 - 4 5

4  - 11 3 5 - 3 6 Team 2 Bye 7 - 10 6

Tuesday  Nov 26 Thursday  Nov 28

Seniors Mixed Curling Schedule - Fall 2024

All Games are at 10 am

Tuesday Nov 12 Thursday  Nov 14

Tuesday  Nov 19 Thursday Nov 21

Seniors Open Bonspiel

Tuesday  Dec 3 Thursday  Dec 5



Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

11 - 9 1 10 - 5 4 1 - 7 1 4 - 9 4

4 - 7 2 Team 6 Bye 2 - 11 2 10 - 3 5

3 - 1 3 8 - 2 6 6 - 8 3 Team 5 Bye

Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice Teams Ice

Team 3 Bye 7 - 11 4

1 - 8 2 9 - 6 5

10 - 4 3 2 - 5 6

Christmas Windup Funspiel

Tuesday Dec 17 Thursday Dec 19

Seniors Mixed Curling Schedule - Fall 2024

All Games are at 10 am

Tuesday  Dec 10 Thursday Dec 12


